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Otvoreno Prvenstvo Srbije 2026 PLIVACKI SAVEZ SRBI JE
Futog, 6 - 8/3/2026 Serbian Swimming Federatior

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle 13 years and older

06/03/2026 - 10:00

Entry list Prelim
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ACIN, Nikola
CVETKOV, Justin
POPOQVIC, Petar
STJEPANOQVIC, Velimir
JANKOVSKI, Jovan
KALANJ, Aleksej
RISTIC, Aleksa
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
MATIC, Djurdje
TODOROQV, Stefan
LOPICIC, Pavle
ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan
BOROJEVIC, Djordje
ANDREEYV, Darijan
MRVALJEVIC, Dusan
SIMOVIC, Oleg
STANKOVSKI, Gorazd
UJVARI, Leon
VUCEVIC, Luka
VELKOVSKI, Nikola
STAMENKOVIC, Filip
KEKENJ, Bogdan
JACIMOVIC, Relja
MALJKOQOVIC, Aljosa
VUKANOVIC, Dusan
DIMIC, Uros
CAKALOVSKI, Pavle
GOLUBOVIC, Andrija
DJEKIC, Bosko
PROTIC, Marko
VUJINOVIC, Petar
JAGANJAC, Dado
ADROVIC, Daniel
CEKOV, Vlatko
MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej

TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka

NADJ, David
MANDIC, Veljko
PENIC, Aleksa
DJORDJEVIC, Maksim
BAJCETIC, Damjan
ILIC, Vladislav
CVIJOVIC, Kosta
ILIC, Nikola

PANIOT, Andrii
SAVKOV, Nikola
SKARO, Vukasin
BANJANIN, Lazar
MILADINOVIC, Veliko
ERAKOVIC, Djordje
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YB
99  Proleter

07 Novi Sad

06 Plavi Talas Beograd
93 Partizan

06 Vardar 2018

09 11. APRIL Beograd
08 Spartak Subotica
06 Mornar Beograd

00 Vracar

07  Plivacki Klub Skopje
03  CrvenaZvezda

10 Napredak

04  Poseidon

08  Plivacki Klub Skopje
08 Sremska Mitrovica
11 11. APRIL Beograd
08 Vardar 2018

08 Spartak Subotica
09 11. APRIL Beograd
10 Vardar 2018

10 11. APRIL Beograd
09 Proleter

07 Partizan

07  Novi Beograd 011
07 Crna Gora (Mne)

09 11. APRIL Beograd
10 Partizan

11  11. APRIL Beograd
12 Srem

08 Velika Kikinda

07  Novi Sad

08 Crna Gora (Mne)

09 Crna Gora (Mne)

12 Vardar 2018

10 Valis
08 CrvenaZvezda
11  Novi Sad

11  11. APRIL Beograd
04  Sveti Nikola

08 Orka 034
09 Budvanska Rivijera
11 TriDelfina

10 11. APRIL Beograd
09 NoviBeograd 011
09 Novi Sad

08 11. APRIL Beograd
09 Sremska Mitrovica
11 11. APRIL Beograd
09 Napredak

12 Plavi Talas Beograd

www.serbia-swim.org.rs

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

GALA

22.22
22.43
22.77
23.07
23.09
23.45
23.75
23.89
23.93
24.27
2431
24.37
24.43
24.62
24.67
24.68
24.73
24.76
24.77
24.87
24.89
24.97
24.99
25.10
25.22
25.23
25.53
25.53
25.56
25.57
25.60
25.80
25.83
25.83
26.12
26.16
26.19
26.21
26.23
26.28
26.42
26.46
26.51
26.56
26.63
26.64
26.67
26.72
26.75
26.88
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Otvoreno Prvenstvo Srbije 2026

Futog, 6 - 8/3/2026

o

PLIVACKI SAVEZ SRBIJE

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

51 MISHEVSKI, Andrej
52 SIMOVIC, Uros

53 KALC, Matija

54 MARTIN, Nikolas

55 STANOJEVIC, Milija
56 VLAOVIC, Aleksa
57 PEKEZ, Vuk

58 TODOROVIC, Mihajlo
59 TATIC, Jovan

60 BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk
61 GALIC, Nikola

62 DRMANOVIC, Strahinja
63 VELICKOVIC, Andrej
64 SARIC, Marko

65 TODIC, Miljan

66 MATIC, Marko

67 TOSKIC, Andrija

68 PETROVIC, Vasilije
69 KOJIC, Andrej

70 BUDECEVIC, Filip
71 KRECEV, Marko

72 JANJIC, Vukasin

73 TESIC, Konstantin
74 KARAJLOVIC, Viktor
75 PLAZOVIC, Luka

76 JOVANOVIC, Filip
77 SPAJIC, Ognjen

78 DJORDJEVIC, Nikola
79 MARINKQV, Jovan
80 HINIC, Marko

81 VUKELIC, Nemanja
82 KOSTIC, Ugljesa

83 KURUNCI, Mihajlo
84 JORDANOV, Sergej
85 DEVIC, Teodor

86 APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard

87 SARCEVIC, lvan

88 SAVIC, Petar

89 DREKIC, Lazar

90 DAMJANOQV, Jovan
91 KOJIC, Nikola

92 GAVRILOVIC, Sava
93 KRASIC, Marko

94 RADOVIC, Relja

95 DJURICA, Danilo
96 NIKOLIC, Petar

97 JOVANOVIC, Konstantin
98 PAUNOVIC, Vasilije
99 RATKOVIC, Mihajlo
100 VASIC, Trifun

101 ZIVKOVIC, Djordje
102 UZANOVIC, Novak
103 ARMAKOVIC, Filip
104 iBlRﬁ)VIC, Jovan

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

09 Vardar 2018

10 PVK Aquatic Verde
08  Neptun Novi Sad

11  Spartak Subotica
08 Olimp

09 Jadran Herceg Novi
11  Olymp - Banja Luka
09 Mornar Beograd

10 Olymp - Banja Luka
09 11. APRIL Beograd
11  Olymp - Banja Luka
11 Srem

11  11. APRIL Beograd
12 Novi Sad

12 Sremska Mitrovica
11  Barakuda

08 Partizan

11  Sveti Nikola

08 Barakuda

10 Sremska Mitrovica
09 Proleter

10 Beogradski plivacki klub
12 Beogradski plivacki klub
13 11. APRIL Beograd
11 Sremska Mitrovica
09 Napredak

12 Sremska Mitrovica
12 11. APRIL Beograd
10  Novi Sad

12 11. APRIL Beograd
12 11. APRIL Beograd
09 Mornar Beograd

12 Vojvodina

09 Barakuda

12 Novi Beograd 011
10  Novi Sad

12 11. APRIL Beograd
10 Dinamo Pancevo

13 Tri Delfina

12 Vardar 2018

11 CrvenaZvezda

12 Sremska Mitrovica
12 Mornar Beograd

11 Novi Sad

11 Vojvodina

11  11. APRIL Beograd
13  CrvenaZvezda

13 Beogradski plivacki klub
10 Vojvodina

10 Beogradski plivacki klub
10 \Valis

13  CrvenaZvezda

12 Vojvodina

13 Tri Delfina
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26.90
26.96
27.05
27.06
27.12
27.19
27.29
27.32
27.35
27.37
27.48
2751
27.55
27.58
27.60
27.60
27.63
27.70
27.84
27.87
27.87
27.98
28.20
28.48
28.61
28.61
28.64
28.69
28.71
28.74
28.74
28.82
20.31
29.44
29.54
29.73
29.88
29.92
29.97
30.25
30.30
30.60
30.63
30.72
31.06
31.51
31.67
32.30
32.34
32.62
32.95
32.98
33.78
36.62
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