

Event 1
06/03/2026 - 10:00

Men, 50m Freestyle

13 years and older
Entry list Prelim

		YB	
1	ACIN, Nikola	99	Proleter 22.22
2	CVETKOV, Justin	07	Novi Sad 22.43
3	POPOVIC, Petar	06	Plavi Talas Beograd 22.77
4	STJEPANOVIC, Velimir	93	Partizan 23.07
5	JANKOVSKI, Jovan	06	Vardar 2018 23.09
6	KALANJ, Aleksej	09	11. APRIL Beograd 23.45
7	RISTIC, Aleksa	08	Spartak Subotica 23.75
8	OBRADOVIC, Ognjen	06	Mornar Beograd 23.89
9	MATIC, Djurdje	00	Vra ar 23.93
10	TODOROV, Stefan	07	Plivacki Klub Skopje 24.27
11	LOPICIC, Pavle	03	Crvena Zvezda 24.31
12	ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan	10	Napredak 24.37
13	BOROJEVIC, Djordje	04	Poseidon 24.43
14	ANDREEV, Darijan	08	Plivacki Klub Skopje 24.62
15	MRVALJEVIC, Dusan	08	Sremska Mitrovica 24.67
16	SIMOVIC, Oleg	11	11. APRIL Beograd 24.68
17	STANKOVSKI, Gorazd	08	Vardar 2018 24.73
18	UJVARI, Leon	08	Spartak Subotica 24.76
19	VUCEVIC, Luka	09	11. APRIL Beograd 24.77
20	VELKOVSKI, Nikola	10	Vardar 2018 24.87
21	STAMENKOVIC, Filip	10	11. APRIL Beograd 24.89
22	KEKENJ, Bogdan	09	Proleter 24.97
23	JACIMOVIC, Relja	07	Partizan 24.99
24	MALJKOVIC, Aljosa	07	Novi Beograd 011 25.10
25	VUKANOVIC, Dusan	07	Crna Gora (Mne) 25.22
26	DIMIC, Uros	09	11. APRIL Beograd 25.23
27	CAKALOVSKI, Pavle	10	Partizan 25.53
28	GOLUBOVIC, Andrija	11	11. APRIL Beograd 25.53
29	DJEKIC, Bosko	12	Srem 25.56
30	PROTIC, Marko	08	Velika Kikinda 25.57
31	VUJINOVIC, Petar	07	Novi Sad 25.60
32	JAGANJAC, Dado	08	Crna Gora (Mne) 25.80
33	ADROVIC, Daniel	09	Crna Gora (Mne) 25.83
34	CEKOV, Vlatko	12	Vardar 2018 25.83
35	MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej	10	Valis 26.12
36	TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka	08	Crvena Zvezda 26.16
37	NADJ, David	11	Novi Sad 26.19
38	MANDIC, Veljko	11	11. APRIL Beograd 26.21
39	PENIC, Aleksa	04	Sveti Nikola 26.23
40	DJORDJEVIC, Maksim	08	Orka 034 26.28
41	BAJCETIC, Damjan	09	Budvanska Rivijera 26.42
42	ILIC, Vladislav	11	Tri Delfina 26.46
43	CVIJOVIC, Kosta	10	11. APRIL Beograd 26.51
44	ILIC, Nikola	09	Novi Beograd 011 26.56
45	PANIOT, Andrii	09	Novi Sad 26.63
46	SAVKOV, Nikola	08	11. APRIL Beograd 26.64
47	SKARO, Vukasin	09	Sremska Mitrovica 26.67
48	BANJANIN, Lazar	11	11. APRIL Beograd 26.72
49	MILADINOVIC, Veljko	09	Napredak 26.75
50	ERAKOVIC, Djordje	12	Plavi Talas Beograd 26.88

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

51 MISHEVSKI, Andrej	09 Vardar 2018	26.90
52 SIMOVIC, Uros	10 PVK Aquatic Verde	26.96
53 KALC, Matija	08 Neptun Novi Sad	27.05
54 MARTIN, Nikolas	11 Spartak Subotica	27.06
55 STANOJEVIC, Milija	08 Olimp	27.12
56 VLAOVIC, Aleksa	09 Jadran Herceg Novi	27.19
57 PEKEZ, Vuk	11 Olymp - Banja Luka	27.29
58 TODOROVIC, Mihajlo	09 Mornar Beograd	27.32
59 TATIC, Jovan	10 Olymp - Banja Luka	27.35
60 BASTOVANOVIC, Vuk	09 11. APRIL Beograd	27.37
61 GALIC, Nikola	11 Olymp - Banja Luka	27.48
62 DRMANOVIC, Strahinja	11 Srem	27.51
63 VELICKOVIC, Andrej	11 11. APRIL Beograd	27.55
64 SARIC, Marko	12 Novi Sad	27.58
65 TODIC, Miljan	12 Sremska Mitrovica	27.60
66 MATIC, Marko	11 Barakuda	27.60
67 TOSKIC, Andrija	08 Partizan	27.63
68 PETROVIC, Vasilije	11 Sveti Nikola	27.70
69 KOJIC, Andrej	08 Barakuda	27.84
70 BUDECEVIC, Filip	10 Sremska Mitrovica	27.87
71 KRECEV, Marko	09 Proleter	27.87
72 JANJIC, Vukasin	10 Beogradski plivacki klub	27.98
73 TESIC, Konstantin	12 Beogradski plivacki klub	28.20
74 KARAJLOVIC, Viktor	13 11. APRIL Beograd	28.48
75 PLAZOVIC, Luka	11 Sremska Mitrovica	28.61
76 JOVANOVIC, Filip	09 Napredak	28.61
77 SPAJIC, Ognjen	12 Sremska Mitrovica	28.64
78 DJORDJEVIC, Nikola	12 11. APRIL Beograd	28.69
79 MARINKOV, Jovan	10 Novi Sad	28.71
80 HINIC, Marko	12 11. APRIL Beograd	28.74
81 VUKELIC, Nemanja	12 11. APRIL Beograd	28.74
82 KOSTIC, Ugljesa	09 Mornar Beograd	28.82
83 KURUNCI, Mihajlo	12 Vojvodina	29.31
84 JORDANOV, Sergej	09 Barakuda	29.44
85 DEVIC, Teodor	12 Novi Beograd 011	29.54
86 APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard	10 Novi Sad	29.73
87 SARCEVIC, Ivan	12 11. APRIL Beograd	29.88
88 SAVIC, Petar	10 Dinamo Pancevo	29.92
89 DREKIC, Lazar	13 Tri Delfina	29.97
90 DAMJANOV, Jovan	12 Vardar 2018	30.25
91 KOJIC, Nikola	11 Crvena Zvezda	30.30
92 GAVRILOVIC, Sava	12 Sremska Mitrovica	30.60
93 KRASIC, Marko	12 Mornar Beograd	30.63
94 RADOVIC, Relja	11 Novi Sad	30.72
95 DJURICA, Danilo	11 Vojvodina	31.06
96 NIKOLIC, Petar	11 11. APRIL Beograd	31.51
97 JOVANOVIC, Konstantin	13 Crvena Zvezda	31.67
98 PAUNOVIC, Vasilije	13 Beogradski plivacki klub	32.30
99 RATKOVIC, Mihajlo	10 Vojvodina	32.34
100 VASIC, Trifun	10 Beogradski plivacki klub	32.62
101 ZIVKOVIC, Djordje	10 Valis	32.95
102 UZANOVIC, Novak	13 Crvena Zvezda	32.98
103 ARMAKOVIC, Filip	12 Vojvodina	33.78
104 OBRADOVIC, Jovan	13 Tri Delfina	36.62